0 0 0 0

SUB-TOTAL $0 $0 $0 $0

Late fees - Water $0 $491 $0 $491
Other Revenue 0 599 0 599

TOTAL WATER REVENUE $0 $106,346 $0 $106,346
To Statement of Income

Prior Year Current Earnings
Reported Reporting Report

Sewer yyyy Year yyyy adiustments Adj usted
CUSTOMER CLASS (A) (B) (C) (D=B+C)
Metered (measured) Sales (if any):

$0 $0 $0 $0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

TOTAL-METERED SALES $0 $0 $0 $0

Unmetered (flat rate) Sales:
$0 $0 $0 $0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

TOTAL-UNMETERED SALES $0 $0 $0 $0

Late fees - Sewer $0 $0 $0 $0
Other Revenue 0 0 0 0
TOTAL SEWER REVENUE $0 $0 $0 $0
TOTAL REVENUE $0 $106,346 $0 $106,346

To Statement of Income

2020 Annual Report - Water Works 1 & Il
Page 6 of 15

Water Work's I & Il
12 Months Ending December 31,2020

Schedule IV

STATEMENT OF INCOME
(Except for blue cells, the values in this table will populate)
(Attach additional pages as necessary)

Sewer Earnings Adjusted for
Water Test Total - Water Report Earnings

Test Year 2020 Year and Sewer adjustments Report
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e)

1 Total Revenue: 1 $105,256 $0 $0 $0 $0

Operating Expenses:
2 O&M Salaried Labor $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
3 Employee Benefits 0 0 0 0 0
4 O&M Contract labor 29,398 0 29398 0 29398
5 Operating/Maint Supplies 6,980 0 6980 0 6980
6 Purchased Water 91,895 0 91895 0 91895
7 Purchased Power 1,730 0 1730 0 1730
8 Testing Expense 1,436 0 1436 0 1436
9 Chemicals 0 0 0 0 0

10 Insurance 608 0 608 0 608
11 General Office Salaries 0 0 0 0 0
12 Transportation 0 0 0 0 0
13 General Office Expenses 2,815 0 2815 0 2815
14 Contract Acctg, legal, Mgnt 0 0 0 0 0
15 Amortization- Rate Case Expense 0 0 0 0 0
16 Depreciation Expense 0 0 0 0 0
17 Other Misc. Expenses 1,382 0 1382 0 1382

Taxes:
18 Federal Income Taxes 0 0 0 0 0
19 State Franchise Taxes (Reg Assess.) 1,042 0 1042 0 1042
20 All Other Taxes 454 0 454 0 454
21 Total Expenses $137,740 $0 $137,740 $0 $137,740

22 Net Operating Income ($32,484) $0 ($137,740) $0 ($137,740)

23 Non-Operating Income 0 0 0 0 0
24 Non-Operating Deductions:
25 Other 0 0 0 0 0
26 Interest 0 0 0 0 0
27 Net Income ($32,484) $0 ($137,740) $0 ($137,740)

1. Carried over from Statements of Revenues

2020 Annual Report - Water Works 1 & Il
Page 7 of 15

Water Work's I & Il
12 Months Ending December 31, 2020

Schedule Va

WATER PLANT IN SERVICE
(Except for blue cells, the values in this table will populate)

1. Report the original cost of utility plant in service value by prescribed accounts,
and the additions and retirements of such plant during the year. (Attach additional pages as necessary.)

2. Do not include as adjustments, corrections to additions and retirements for the current or preceding year.
Corrections for the current year should be included in appropriate Column (c) or (d).